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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16
2015/16 1/16. Match #5

Friday, 22.08.2015, 14:00, n.a.B.Y.Tropanets, Zoria. 28°C. Spectators: 10000

«Balkany» Zoria

0 : 1

«Dnipro» Dnipro

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
2 Parkhomenko Dmytro
7 Salamakha Bohdan
3 Zlatov Mykola
5 Oprya Anatoliy
99 Havryliuk Volodymyr
22 Parkhomenko Kostiantyn
33 Zlatov Vadym
4 Ursulenko Serhii
8 Raichiev Oleksandr
9 Kyrylov Vadym

Substitutes
42 Potarochenko Ihor
10 Penov Demian
21 Raichev Yevhen
23 Lazorenko Eduard
17 Yurechko Ihor
89 Ilnytskyi Oleksandr
77 Holubev Dmytro

71 Boiko Denys
6 Danilo
11 Seleznov Yevgen
12 Leonardo
23 Douglas
24 Luchkevich Valerii
25 Fedorchuk Valerii
29 Rotan Ruslan
30 P. Gueye
79 Babatunde Micheal
99 Matheus

Substitutes
77 Shelikhov Denys
8 Edmar
10 Bezus Roman
17 Balaniuk Denys
20 Bruno Gama
44 Fedetskyy Artem
97 Bliznichenko Andrii

Referee:
Milanych Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
Yeremieiev Andrii
4th Official:
Mamchur Viktor
Referee Observer:
Krynytskyi Valerii

Delegate:
Prozorovskyi Mykhailo
Security Officer:
Dziuba Mykhailo
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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16, 2015/16, 1/16. Match #5
Friday, 22.08.2015, 14:00, n.a.B.Y.Tropanets, Zoria. 28°C. Spectators: 10000

«Balkany» Zoria 0 : 1 «Dnipro» Dnipro
2 Parkhomenko Dmytro 44'

46' 79 Babatunde Micheal
20 Bruno Gama

9 Kyrylov Vadym
17 Yurechko Ihor 46'

8 Raichiev Oleksandr 52'

33 Zlatov Vadym
10 Penov Demian 62'

65' 25 Fedorchuk Valerii
10 Bezus Roman

78' 6 Danilo
17 Balaniuk Denys

84' 29 Rotan Ruslan
3 Zlatov Mykola

21 Raichev Yevhen 87'
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